111000126003

<u> 1811 - </u>	
	(Requestor's Name)
St. Comments	
	(Address)
* ***	
The graph of the state of the s	(Address)
t. Santonia	,
\$	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UF	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
er egiler Argusta	
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
<u> </u>	
<u></u>	

Office Use Only



700213941877

11/03/11--01026--014 **160.00

ZOLI NOV -3 AM 8: 10

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

NOV 04 2011

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section Corporations						
_{SUBJECT:} Bra	nd Extensions LLC		··				
	Name of Limite	d Liability Co	mpany				
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for f	iling.				
Please return all con	respondence concerning this matt	er to the follov	ving:				
Jeffrev	Hirschman						
		Name of Person	1				
Brand I	Extensions						
		Firm/Company			<u> </u>		
807 Do	ver Street						
		Address			₩.n	2	
Boca Ra	ton, Florida 33487			7:	LLA ECR	ZOII NOV	
·	City	/State and Zip (Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AS A	-	
Jeff@bra	ndext.com				RΥ	႕	Ī
	E-mail address: (to be used for	or future annual	report notification)		C F	AH	· [
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	call:				ထံ	(8,
Jeffrey Hirschi	man	at (561	322-9795	5	Örii A	0	
Na	me of Person	Area (Code & Daytime Te	lephone Numbe	ег		
Enclosed is a checl	k for the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	Filing Fee & Copy (copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 I Certificat Certified (additional	e of Stati Copy	us &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regis Divis Clifto 2661	t/Courier Address tration Section ion of Corporation in Building Executive Center nassee, FL 32301	ns			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Brand Extensions LLC	171177 0 (7.1.0.1)		
(Must end with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited L	iability Compa	any is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
807 Dover Street	807 Dover Street		
Boca Raton	Boca Raton		
Florida 33487	Florida 33487		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:	NOV -3 AM RETARY OF S AHASSEE, FI	
Jeffrey Hirschman		1 04	ş etterre
	Name	STAI STAI	£ ₹* ;.
	Name	1 04	д ив он ⁸ 127 ў.
807 Dover Str	Name	1 04	g etter til E i gift
807 Dover Str	Name Cet eet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	1 04	g returns king
807 Dover Str Florida str Boca Raton	Name eet	1 04	ganaria B _{ig} ar _j ,

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
'MGR"	Jeffrey Hirschman
	807 Dover Street
	Boca Raton ,Florida 33487
	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>
	Cognition of the second of the
(Use attachment if necessary)	\$ - /k - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
,	
LE V: Effective date, if other tha	un the date of filing: (OPTIONA
LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.)	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective date, if other that ffective date is listed, the date me days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date me days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business da Manual Company of the specific and cannot be more than five business da Rember or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date, if other that fective date is listed, the date me days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business da

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Brand Extensions LLC
David Hirschman
807 Dover Street
Boca Raton Florida 33487

Registration Section Florida Divisions of Registrations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Fl. 32301 850-245-6051

RE: Guarantee of Dissolution & Consent to Use

Please use this letter as a guarantee that I, David Hirschman will not revoke the dissolution of Brand Extensions LLC and I give Jeffrey Hirschman the consent to use the name Brand Extensions LLC as per the attached cover letter and articles of organization of Brand Extensions LLC and to be effective on the date it is filed by this office.

Sincerely,

David Hirschman 561-254-1081

MGR

Brand Extensions LLC

SECRETARY OF STATE